

Project Name:

RICKOVER MILITARY HIGH SCHOOL RE

Bid Date and Time:

April 5, 2019 @ 2:00 PM

Estimates on:

CONTRACT # 1 – ROOFING & FASCIA– BID PACKAGE #1

	Bidder's Name	Bid Bond	Add. 1 - 3	Base Bid	
1	Anderson & Shah	X	X	\$3,744,000.00	\$155,250.00
2	F & G Roofing	X	X	\$2,687,000.00	\$150,000.00
4	Knickerbocker	X	X	\$3,231,600.00	
5	L Marshall	X	X	\$2,245,000.00	\$20,000.00
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
	LOW BIDDER			\$2,245,000.00	



Project Name: **RICKOVER MILITARY HIGH SCH**
 Bid Date and Time: **April 5, 2019 @ 2:00 PM**

**CONTRACT # 2 – CONCRETE,
 PAVEMENT & EXCAVATION –
 BID PACKAGE #1**

Estimates on:

	Bidder's Name	Bid Bond	Add. 1 - 3	Base Bid		
1	Baumgartner Construction	X	X	\$322,700.00		
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
	LOW BIDDER			\$322,700.00		

Project Name: **RICKOVER MILITARY HIGH SCHOOL RENOVATION**
 Bid Date and Time: **April 5, 2019 @ 2:00 PM**
 Estimates on: **PO # 2 – ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT – BID PACKAGE**

	Bidder's Name	Bid Bond	Add. 1 & 2	Base Bid	Alt. 2
1	Paramont			\$101,700.00	\$122,000.00
2	Evergreen Supply		X	\$118,500.00	\$17,200.00
	LOW BIDDER			\$101,700.00	

Project Name: **RICKOVER MILITARY HIGH SCHOOL**

Bid Date and Time: **April 5, 2019 @ 2:00 PM**

Estimates on:

**PO # 3 – DOORS, FRAMES &
HARDWARE – BID PACKAGE #1**

	Bidder's Name	Bid Bond	Add. 1	Base Bid	Alt #1
1	LaForce			\$107,379.00	
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
9					
7					
	LOW BIDDER			\$107,379.00	

Project Name: **RICKOVER MILITARY HIGH SCH**

Bid Date and Time: **April 5, 2019 @ 2:00 PM**

Estimates on:

PO # 5 – SCIENCE CASEWORK

– BID PACKAGE #1

	Bidder's Name	Bid Bond	Add. 1 & 2	Base Bid	
2	Harry J. Kloeppe		X	\$110,000.00	
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
	LOW BIDDER			\$110,000.00	

Project Name: **RICKOVER MILITARY HIGH SCH**

Bid Date and Time: **April 5, 2019 @ 2:00 PM**

Estimates on:

PO # 4 – LOCKERS (METAL & PLASTIC) – BID PACKAGE #1

	Bidder's Name	Bid Bond	Add. 1	Base Bid	
1	Carroll Seating			\$45,768.70	
2					
3					
4					
	LOW BIDDER			\$45,768.70	

Project Name: **RICKOVER MILITARY HIGH SCHOOL RE**

Bid Date and Time: **April 5, 2019 @ 2:00 PM**

Estimates on:

CONTRACT # 4 – MASONRY

RESTORATION – BID PACKAGE #1

	Bidder's Name	Bid Bond	Add. 1 - 3	Base Bid	tuckpointing
1	A.L.L. Masonry	X	X	\$830,000.00	\$25,000.00
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
	LOW BIDDER			\$830,000.00	



Project Name: **RICKOVER MILITARY HIGH SCHOOL RENOVATION**
 Bid Date & Time: **April 12, 2019 @ 12:00 PM**
 Estimates on: **PO # 1 – MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT – BID PACKAGE #1**

	Bidder's Name	Bid Bond	Base Bid	Alternate Deduct Not to Furnish A/C Units		VOLUNTARY ALTERNATE
1	Amber Mechanical		\$797,000.00			Deduct \$65,000 to eliminate furnishing of windows
2	R.J. Olmen Company		\$564,700.00	N/A		